o gk wdE

Contents

LIST OF ILLUSTRATIONS
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Excavating the Film Photonovel

A Brief History of the Film Photonovel
Word and Image, Telling and Showing
Clear Grids, Blurred Lines

Action? Stop! Pose and Movement
Globalizing the Film Photonovel?

APPENDIX: PUBLISHERS AND MAGAZINES
NOTES

REFERENCES

INDEX

114
145

155
161
169
176



