## Contents

	LIST OF ILLUSTRATIONS	vii
	ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	ix
1.	Excavating the Film Photonovel	1
2.	A Brief History of the Film Photonovel	9
3.	Word and Image, Telling and Showing	41
4.	Clear Grids, Blurred Lines	80
5.	Action? Stop! Pose and Movement	114
6.	Globalizing the Film Photonovel?	145
	APPENDIX: PUBLISHERS AND MAGAZINES	155
	NOTES	161
	REFERENCES	169
	INDEX	176